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dormakaba Safe Locks– Commercial Sales Organization

North America
Country Contacts for:
United States

Canada

Caitlin Bradshaw caitlin.bradshaw@dormakaba.com +1 720-288-1573

Jack Laski jack.laski@dormakaba.com +1 317-619-8821

Ashley Spurgeon ashley.spurgeon@dormakaba.com

Orders commercial.safe.lock.orders.amer@dormakaba.com 

General Sales: sales.safelocks.us@dormakaba.com

Tech Support: SALTechSupport@dormakaba.com

Office Address:

2031 Georgetown Road, Lexington, KY  40511

+1 800 950 4744

For Kaba Mas:  X10, DKX, and CDX PO’s and inquiries, please send emails to
kaba.mas.xo.orders.amer@dormakaba.com or Michael Chiavacci michael.chiavacci@kabamas.com

mailto:kaba.mas.xo.orders.amer@dormakaba.com
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dormakaba Safe Locks– Commercial Sales Organization

South America
Country Contacts for:
Mexico
Guatemala
Costa Rico
El Salvador
Honduras
Panama

Belize
Nicaragua
Dominican Republic 
Caribbean 

David Diaz jose.diaz@dormakaba.com +5 255 288 88834

Ricardo Garzon
Sales Support Specialist

ricardo.garzon@dormakaba.com
+52 3174361540 
802006072
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dormakaba Safe Locks– Commercial Sales Organization

Asia - East
Country Contacts for:
Indonesia
Malaysia
Philippines
Singapore
Thailand
Vietnam

Alvin Chung alvin.chung@dormakaba.com +65 64904233 +65 94891545
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dormakaba Safe Locks– Commercial Sales Organization

Asia - South
Country Contacts for:
India

Afghanistan

Bangladesh

Bhutan

Maldives

Nepal

Sri Lanka

Tony Thomas tony.thomas@dormakaba.com +91 7823925934

Muhammad Aziz
Sales Support Specialist

azeem.aziz@dormakaba.com +966 11 464 9586
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dormakaba Safe Locks– Commercial Sales Organization

Europe
Country Contacts for:
Portugal
Spain
France
North Africa

Middle East Region
Kuwait
Qatar
Bahrain
Saudi Arabia
UAE

Carmine Russo carmine.russo@dormakaba.com +41 44 931 61 11 +41 44 931 64 48

Business Service / orders orders.safelocks.de@dormakaba.comx +49 2051 9111 0 

Service & Support support.safelocks.de@dormakaba.com +49 2051 9111-222 

Muhammad Aziz
Sales Support Specialist

azeem.aziz@dormakaba.com +966 11 464 9586 

General Sales: safelocks.de@dormakaba.com

Tech Support: support.safelocks.de@dormakaba.com 

Office Address:

Siemensstrasse 33, 42551 Velbert 

+49 2051 9111 0
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dormakaba Safe Locks– Commercial Sales Organization

Europe
Country Contacts for:
Belgium

Netherlands

Luxemburg

Germany

Petya Moneva petya.moneva@dormakaba.com +359 88 4105133

Graeme McIntosh
Sales Engineer EMEA

graeme.mcintosh@dormakaba.com +44 8592534744 802004067

General Sales: safelocks.de@dormakaba.com

Tech Support: support.safelocks.de@dormakaba.com 

Office Address:

Siemensstrasse 33, 42551 Velbert 

+49 2051 9111 0
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dormakaba Safe Locks– Commercial Sales Organization

Europe
Country Contacts for:
Italy

Austria

Switzerland

South Africa

Siegfried Gamma siegfried.gamma@dormakaba.com +41 44 931 6346

Graeme McIntosh
Sales Engineer EMEA

graeme.mcintosh@dormakaba.com +44 8592534744 802004067

General Sales: safelocks.de@dormakaba.com

Tech Support: support.safelocks.de@dormakaba.com 

Office Address:

Siemensstrasse 33, 42551 Velbert 

+49 2051 9111 0
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dormakaba Safe Locks– Commercial Sales Organization

Europe
Country Contacts for:
Czech Republic

Slovakia

Hungary

Poland

Albania

Armenia

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Bulgaria

Croatia

Greece

Kosovo

Macedonia

Moldova

Montenegro

Northern Cyprus

Romania

Serbia

Slovenia

Southern Cyprus

Ukraine

Azerbaijan

Georgia

Israel

Tajikistan

Turkey

Turkmenistan

Uzbekistan

Baltic

Nikolay Lozanov nikolay-lozanov@dormakaba.com +359 2 971 49 04

Ioannis Mitkas ioannis.mitkas@dormakaba.com +49 2051 9111-123

Support support.safelocks.de@dormakaba.com

Graeme McIntosh
Sales Engineer EMEA

graeme.mcintosh@dormakaba.com +44 8592534744 802004067

General Sales: safelocks.de@dormakaba.com

Tech Support: support.safelocks.de@dormakaba.com 

Office Address:

Siemensstrasse 33, 42551 Velbert 

+49 2051 9111 0
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dormakaba Safe Locks– Commercial Sales Organization

Europe
Country Contacts for:
UK:

England

Wales

Scotland

Ireland

Sweden

Norway

Denmark

Finland

Sean Wilson sean.wilson1@dormakaba.com +44 (0)7753 861935

Graeme McIntosh
Sales Engineer EMEA

graeme.mcintosh@dormakaba.com +44 8592534744 802004067

General Sales: safelocks.de@dormakaba.com

Tech Support: support.safelocks.de@dormakaba.com 

Office Address:

Siemensstrasse 33, 42551 Velbert 

+49 2051 9111 0
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dormakaba Safe Locks– Commercial Sales Organization

Europe
High Security Door Locks
Germany

Stephan Vohwinkel stephan.vohwinkel@dormakaba.com +49 173 752 68 46

General Sales: safelocks.de@dormakaba.com

Tech Support: support.safelocks.de@dormakaba.com 

Office Address:

Siemensstrasse 33, 42551 Velbert 

+49 2051 9111 0
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dormakaba Safe Locks– Commercial Sales Organization

Europe
Mauer Mechanical 
Germany

Peter Riedmūeller
Product and Projectmanager safe lock EMEA 

peter.riedmueller@dormakaba.com +49 2051 9111-285

General Sales: safelocks.de@dormakaba.com

Tech Support: support.safelocks.de@dormakaba.com 

Office Address:

Siemensstrasse 33, 42551 Velbert 

+49 2051 9111 0
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